Pos

© U0 oh wNPE

WWWWRNRNNMNNNNMNNNNRRRRRRERRRRR
WNPRPOOWONODUBWNRPRPO®OM®DMOOO®OWWWNOO

Nr Equipaggio
25 BISTIA.
12 D'AQUILIO G.
11 SEVERONI S.
14 GIRALDIF.
21 VALERI M.
23 CELESTINIR.

24 TORREGGIANI F.

17 CACCAMISI F.
9 TRAVERSI G.
29 TOMASSINI M.
30 TOMASSINI P.
5 TONIONI A.
15 BRUNORI C.
19 FISCHIC.
31 BIAGI V.
4 CASELLIF.
28 ANGIOLINI A.
16 CACCAMISI A.
18 VATTERONI G.
13 D'ASCENZO S.
22 CENCI M.

27 DI CLEMENTI R.

20 PACCONI M.

2 CECCARONI I.
33 CLEMENTIF.
32 PUGLIE' P.

10 MARINO L.

6 TONI M.

34 PAZZAGLI S.

1 PATRIGNANI M.

3 GRASSI I
26 PROIETTI M.

8 MORRI L.

Moto Club Dragone

Colline Metaurensi
Saltara (PU) - 22 Giugno 2008

CO1 - Partenza

Gr

WEFRP WWNWNWNWWENWRPRPPWONPWWONPEPWERRERPWONDNMNWWWPRE

Teorico

09:56:00,00
09:42:00,00
09:41:00,00
09:44:00,00
09:52:00,00
09:54:00,00
09:55:00,00
09:47:00,00
09:38:00,00
10:00:00,00
10:01:00,00
09:34:00,00
09:45:00,00
09:49:00,00
10:03:00,00
09:33:00,00
09:59:00,00
09:46:00,00
09:48:00,00
09:43:00,00
09:53:00,00
09:58:00,00
09:50:00,00
09:31:00,00
10:05:00,00
10:04:00,00
09:39:00,00
09:35:00,00
10:06:00,00
09:30:00,00
09:32:00,00
10:08:00,00
09:36:00,00

Effettivo

09:56:00,00
09:41:59,97
09:40:59,96
09:43:59,95
09:51:59,94
09:53:59,94
09:54:59,94
09:47:00,08
09:37:59,91
10:00:00,11
10:01:00,11
09:33:59,88
09:44:59,86
09:49:00,14
10:03:00,14
09:33:00,20
09:58:59,80
09:46:00,25
09:47:59,75
09:42:59,74
09:52:59,71
09:57:59,65
09:49:59,62
09:31:00,41
10:04:59,50
10:04:00,58
09:38:59,30
09:35:00,73
10:06:00,87
09:30:00,98
09:32:01,02
10:07:59,87
09:36:08,33

Differenza Penalita

00:00,00
00:00,03
00:00,04
00:00,05
00:00,06
00:00,06
00:00,06
00:00,08
00:00,09
00:00,11
00:00,11
00:00,12
00:00,14
00:00,14
00:00,14
00:00,20
00:00,20
00:00,25
00:00,25
00:00,26
00:00,29
00:00,35
00:00,38
00:00,41
00:00,50
00:00,58
00:00,70
00:00,73
00:00,87
00:00,98
00:01,02
00:00,13
00:08,33

R ©O© 0o o O U~ WO

102
13
833

Tempi e classifiche disponibili on-line su www.cronoviterbo.net

T. IMPOSTO
00:00,00
Altre Totale Punti
0 Dist.
3 3
4 4
5 5
6 6
6 6
6 6
8 8
9 9
11 11
11 11
12 12
14 14
14 14
14 14
20 20
20 20
25 25
25 25
26 26
29 29
35 35
38 38
41 41
50 50
58 58
70 70
73 73
87 87
98 98
102 102
100 113 113
400 1233 1233



Pos

© 00 ~NOO O~ WNPRP

WWWWNRNNMNNNNMNNNNRRRRRERRRR
WNPRPOOWONOODUBRWRRPLPOWOOWNOO™DNMWNIEREO

Nr Equipaggio
28 ANGIOLINI A.
31 BIAGI V.

19 FISCHIC.

2 CECCARONI I.
29 TOMASSINI M.
30 TOMASSINI P.
21 VALERI M.

3 GRASSI I

4 CASELLIF.

17 CACCAMISI F.
18 VATTERONI G.
22 CENCI M.

5 TONIONI A.

27 DI CLEMENTI R.

33 CLEMENTIF.
15 BRUNORI C.
16 CACCAMISI A.
25 BISTIA.
13 D'ASCENZO S.
9 TRAVERSI G.
10 MARINO L.
12 D'AQUILIO G.
26 PROIETTI M.
20 PACCONI M.
32 PUGLIE' P.
6 TONI M.
1 PATRIGNANI M.
8 MORRI L.
34 PAZZAGLI S.
14 GIRALDI F.

24 TORREGGIANI F.

23 CELESTINIR.
11 SEVERONIS.

Moto Club Dragone

Colline Metaurensi
Saltara (PU) - 22 Giugno 2008

PA1l - Partenza

Gr

WNWWNWWWWWRPRWONPWRPPRPWONMNPNMNNMNEPERPRPNONDNPEPEWWWEREW

Entrata

09:58:59,80
10:03:00,14
09:49:00,14
09:31:00,41
10:00:00,11
10:01:00,11
09:51:59,94
09:32:01,02
09:33:00,20
09:47:00,08
09:47:59,75
09:52:59,71
09:33:59,88
09:57:59,65
10:04:59,50
09:44:59,86
09:46:00,25
09:56:00,00
09:42:59,74
09:37:59,91
09:38:59,30
09:41:59,97
10:07:59,87
09:49:59,62
10:04:00,58
09:35:00,73
09:30:00,98
09:36:08,33
10:06:00,87
09:43:59,95
09:54:59,94
09:53:59,94
09:40:59,96

Uscita

09:59:06,79
10:03:07,16
09:49:07,10
09:31:07,36
10:00:07,20
10:01:07,01
09:52:07,08
09:32:08,17
09:33:07,37
09:47:06,88
09:48:07,01
09:53:06,41
09:34:07,22
09:58:07,00
10:05:06,85
09:45:07,25
09:46:07,72
09:56:07,00
09:43:07,32
09:38:07,05
09:39:06,98
09:42:07,65
10:08:07,57
09:50:07,39
10:04:07,94
09:35:06,41
09:30:06,63
09:36:13,96
10:06:06,33
09:44:09,14
09:55:07,06
09:54:06,64
09:41:16,40

Netto

00:06,99
00:07,02
00:06,96
00:06,95
00:07,09
00:06,90
00:07,14
00:07,15
00:07,17
00:06,80
00:07,26
00:06,70
00:07,34
00:07,35
00:07,35
00:07,39
00:07,47
00:07,00
00:07,58
00:07,14
00:07,68
00:07,68
00:07,70
00:07,77
00:07,36
00:05,68
00:05,65
00:05,63
00:05,46
00:09,19
00:07,12
00:06,70
00:16,44

Penalita

© g DNPFE

10
14
15
17
20
26
30
34
35
35
39
47

58
14
68
68
70
77
36
132
135
137
154
219
12
30
944

Tempi e classifiche disponibili on-line su www.cronoviterbo.net

T. IMPOSTO
00:07,00
Altre Totale Dist
1
2 1
4 3
5 4
9 8
10 9
14 13
15 14
17 16
20 19
26 25
30 29
34 33
35 34
35 34
39 38
47 46
50 50 49
58 57
50 64 63
68 67
68 67
70 69
77 76
50 86 85
132 131
135 134
137 136
154 153
219 218
500 512 511
500 530 529
150 1094 1093



Pos

© © 00O WWwwN P

11
12
12
14
15
15
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33

Nr Equipaggio
3 GRASSI I.
9 TRAVERSI G.
18 VATTERONI G.

27 DI CLEMENTI R.

30 TOMASSINI P.

24 TORREGGIANI F.

25 BISTIA.
28 ANGIOLINI A.
4 CASELLIF.
29 TOMASSINI M.
6 TONI M.
26 PROIETTI M.
31 BIAGI V.
21 VALERI M.
16 CACCAMISI A.
20 PACCONI M.
19 FISCHIC.
5 TONIONI A.
10 MARINO L.
2 CECCARONI I.
22 CENCI M.
17 CACCAMISI F.
13 D'ASCENZO S.
23 CELESTINIR.
8 MORRI L.
15 BRUNORI C.
34 PAZZAGLI S.
33 CLEMENTIF.
12 D'AQUILIO G.
14 GIRALDI F.
1 PATRIGNANI M.
32 PUGLIE' P.
11 SEVERONIS.

Moto Club Dragone

Colline Metaurensi
Saltara (PU) - 22 Giugno 2008

PA2 - Partenza

Gr

WWWWWNNWWNWENWMNMNNWOWWERPNREPPOWONWOWPRP WOWRRPRPPRPRPW®

Entrata

09:32:08,17
09:38:07,05
09:48:07,01
09:58:07,00
10:01:07,01
09:55:07,06
09:56:07,00
09:59:06,79
09:33:07,37
10:00:07,20
09:35:06,41
10:08:07,57
10:03:07,16
09:52:07,08
09:46:07,72
09:50:07,39
09:49:07,10
09:34:07,22
09:39:06,98
09:31:07,36
09:53:06,41
09:47:06,88
09:43:07,32
09:54:06,64
09:36:13,96
09:45:07,25
10:06:06,33
10:05:06,85
09:42:07,65
09:44:09,14
09:30:06,63
10:04:07,94
09:41:16,40

Uscita
09:32:21,19
09:38:20,01
09:48:19,96
09:58:19,95
10:01:20,06
09:55:19,96
09:56:19,90
09:59:19,91
09:33:20,23
10:00:20,06
09:35:19,56
10:08:20,40
10:03:20,33
09:52:19,88
09:46:20,47
09:50:20,14
09:49:19,83
09:34:20,51
09:39:19,68
09:31:20,02
09:53:19,76
09:47:20,27
09:43:19,87
09:54:20,30
09:36:25,92
09:45:18,68
10:06:17,75
10:05:21,48
09:42:23,64
09:44:26,04
09:30:25,02
10:04:28,89
09:41:39,10

Netto

00:13,02
00:12,96
00:12,95
00:12,95
00:13,05
00:12,90
00:12,90
00:13,12
00:12,86
00:12,86
00:13,15
00:12,83
00:13,17
00:12,80
00:12,75
00:12,75
00:12,73
00:13,29
00:12,70
00:12,66
00:13,35
00:13,39
00:12,55
00:13,66
00:11,96
00:11,43
00:11,42
00:14,63
00:15,99
00:16,90
00:18,39
00:20,95
00:22,70

Penalita

g oo AN

10
10
12
14
14
15
17
17
20
25
25
27
29
30
34
35
39
45
66
104
157
158
163
299
390
539
795
970

Tempi e classifiche disponibili on-line su www.cronoviterbo.net

Altre

150
150
50

T. IMPOSTO

00:13,00
Totale Dist

2

4 2
5 3
5 3
5 3
10 8
10 8
12 10
14 12
14 12
15 13
17 15
17 15
20 18
25 23
25 23
27 25
29 27
30 28
34 32
35 33
39 37
45 43
66 64
104 102
157 155
158 156
163 161
299 297
390 388
689 687
945 943
1020 1018




Nr Equipaggio

5 TONIONI A.
17 CACCAMISI F.
29 TOMASSINI M.
25 BISTIA.

8 MORRI L.
23 CELESTINIR.
21 VALERI M.
33 CLEMENTI F.

27 DI CLEMENTI R.
24 TORREGGIANI F.

22 CENCI M.

19 FISCHIC.

20 PACCONI M.
14 GIRALDI F.

18 VATTERONI G.
16 CACCAMISI A.
31 BIAGI V.

9 TRAVERSI G.
13 D'ASCENZO S.
26 PROIETTI M.

6 TONI M.

15 BRUNORI C.

3 GRASSI I
32 PUGLIE' P.

30 TOMASSINI P.

4 CASELLIF.

2 CECCARONI I.
10 MARINO L.

12 D'AQUILIO G.
28 ANGIOLINI A.
34 PAZZAGLI S.

1 PATRIGNANI M.

11 SEVERONIS.

Moto Club Dragone

Colline Metaurensi
Saltara (PU) - 22 Giugno 2008

CO2 - Settore 2

Gr Teorico

10:50:00,00
11:03:00,00
11:16:00,00
11:12:00,00
10:52:00,00
11:10:00,00
11:08:00,00
11:21:00,00
11:14:00,00
11:11:00,00
11:09:00,00
11:05:00,00
11:06:00,00
11:00:00,00
11:04:00,00
11:02:00,00
11:19:00,00
10:54:00,00
10:59:00,00
11:24:00,00
10:51:00,00
11:01:00,00
10:48:00,00
11:20:00,00
11:17:00,00
10:49:00,00
10:47:00,00
10:55:00,00
10:58:00,00
11:15:00,00
11:22:00,00
10:46:00,00
10:57:00,00

WWNWWNWNRPWWWWR WRPPRPPPWOWWWNWENMNNMNNWOWEREROWEDN

Tempi e classifiche disponibili on-line su www.cronoviterbo.net

Effettivo

10:50:00,03
11:03:00,03
11:15:59,97
11:12:00,04
10:51:59,95
11:10:00,05
11:07:59,88
11:21:00,12
11:14:00,13
11:11:00,17
11:08:59,82
11:05:00,19
11:05:59,80
10:59:59,79
11:03:59,75
11:02:00,28
11:19:00,34
10:53:59,62
10:58:59,60
11:23:59,60
10:50:59,58
11:01:00,43
10:48:00,44
11:19:59,55
11:16:59,47
10:49:00,61
10:47:00,66
10:54:59,32
10:57:59,29
11:14:59,13
11:22:00,87
10:46:01,75
10:56:56,80

Differenza Penalita

00:00,03
00:00,03
00:00,03
00:00,04
00:00,05
00:00,05
00:00,12
00:00,12
00:00,13
00:00,17
00:00,18
00:00,19
00:00,20
00:00,21
00:00,25
00:00,28
00:00,34
00:00,38
00:00,40
00:00,40
00:00,42
00:00,43
00:00,44
00:00,45
00:00,53
00:00,61
00:00,66
00:00,68
00:00,71
00:00,87
00:00,87
00:01,75
00:03,20

OgUgh Wwww

12
12
13
17
18
19
20
21
25
28
34
38
40
40
42
43
44
45
53
61
66
68
71
87
87
175
320

Altre

T. IMPOSTO
00:00,00
Totale Dist.
3
3 0
3 0
4 1
5 2
5 2
12 9
12 9
13 10
17 14
18 15
19 16
20 17
21 18
25 22
28 25
34 31
38 35
40 37
40 37
42 39
43 40
44 41
45 42
53 50
61 58
66 63
68 65
71 68
87 84
87 84
175 172
320 317




Pos

000 ~NOLOh~WNPRP

WWWWNRNNMNNNNMNNNNRRRRRRERRRRR
WNPRPOOWONUWNUITBDWNRPLPOWOO®OWOOOOU WWNO O

Nr Equipaggio

16 CACCAMISI A.
31 BIAGI V.

25 BISTIA.

21 VALERI M.
22 CENCI M.

29 TOMASSINI M.

24 TORREGGIANI F.

4 CASELLIF.

27 DI CLEMENTI R.

9 TRAVERSI G.
17 CACCAMISI F.
34 PAZZAGLI S.

2 CECCARONI I.
18 VATTERONI G.

5 TONIONI A.

20 PACCONI M.
30 TOMASSINI P.
19 FISCHIC.

6 TONI M.

14 GIRALDI F.
23 CELESTINIR.
26 PROIETTI M.
33 CLEMENTIF.

3 GRASSI I
10 MARINO L.

28 ANGIOLINI A.
15 BRUNORI C.
13 D'ASCENZO S.
12 D'AQUILIO G.

8 MORRI L.

1 PATRIGNANI M.
11 SEVERONIS.
32 PUGLIE' P.

Moto Club Dragone

Colline Metaurensi
Saltara (PU) - 22 Giugno 2008

PA3 - Settore 2

Gr Entrata

11:02:00,28
11:19:00,34
11:12:00,04
11:07:59,88
11:08:59,82
11:15:59,97
11:11:00,17
10:49:00,61
11:14:00,13
10:53:59,62
11:03:00,03
11:22:00,87
10:47:00,66
11:03:59,75
10:50:00,03
11:05:59,80
11:16:59,47
11:05:00,19
10:50:59,58
10:59:59,79
11:10:00,05
11:23:59,60
11:21:00,12
10:48:00,44
10:54:59,32
11:14:59,13
11:01:00,43
10:58:59,60
10:57:59,29
10:51:59,95
10:46:01,75
10:56:56,80
11:19:59,55

WWWWWWwWwWwNWNENWWWRWONPONMNPPRPPNOWWONNEREPRPR

Tempi e classifiche disponibili on-line su www.cronoviterbo.net

Uscita

11:02:08,27
11:19:08,39
11:12:08,10
11:08:07,81
11:09:07,73
11:16:07,88
11:11:08,28
10:49:08,73
11:14:08,01
10:54:07,76
11:03:08,17
11:22:09,08
10:47:08,44
11:04:07,97
10:50:08,26
11:06:08,04
11:17:07,71
11:05:07,82
10:51:08,00
11:00:08,22
11:10:07,50
11:24.08,16
11:21:07,45
10:48:09,14
10:55:08,08
11:15:07,89
11:01:09,22
10:59:08,68
10:58:08,55
10:52:09,27
10:46:07,84
10:57:06,89
11:20:13,35

Netto

00:07,99
00:08,05
00:08,06
00:07,93
00:07,91
00:07,91
00:08,11
00:08,12
00:07,88
00:08,14
00:08,14
00:08,21
00:07,78
00:08,22
00:08,23
00:08,24
00:08,24
00:07,63
00:08,42
00:08,43
00:07,45
00:08,56
00:07,33
00:08,70
00:08,76
00:08,76
00:08,79
00:09,08
00:09,26
00:09,32
00:06,09
00:10,09
00:13,80

Penalita

108
126
132
191
209
580

Altre

50
100

T. IMPOSTO
00:08,00
Totale Dist.
1
5 4
6 5
7 6
9 8
9 8
11 10
12 11
12 11
14 13
14 13
21 20
22 21
22 21
23 22
24 23
24 23
37 36
42 41
43 42
55 54
56 55
67 66
70 69
76 75
76 75
79 78
108 107
126 125
132 131
191 190
259 258
680 679




Pos

© 00 ~NOO O~ WNPRP

WWWWNRNNMNNNNMNNNNRRRRRRERRRR
WNPRPOOWONOOUBWNRPROWOOONOU WWNRO

Nr Equipaggio
16 CACCAMISI A.
17 CACCAMISI F.
25 BISTIA.

21 VALERI M.

27 DI CLEMENTI R.

18 VATTERONI G.
33 CLEMENTIF.
23 CELESTINIR.
34 PAZZAGLI S.
28 ANGIOLINI A.

9 TRAVERSI G.

1 PATRIGNANI M.

6 TONI M.
29 TOMASSINI M.
31 BIAGI V.

24 TORREGGIANI F.

30 TOMASSINI P.
5 TONIONI A.

22 CENCI M.

3 GRASSI I

19 FISCHIC.
4 CASELLIF.

26 PROIETTI M.

20 PACCONI M.

10 MARINO L.

15 BRUNORI C.
2 CECCARONI I.
8 MORRI L.

12 D'AQUILIO G.

32 PUGLIE' P.

13 D'ASCENZO S.

14 GIRALDI F.

11 SEVERONIS.

Moto Club Dragone

Colline Metaurensi
Saltara (PU) - 22 Giugno 2008

PA4 - Settore 2

Gr Entrata

11:02:08,27
11:03:08,17
11:12:08,10
11:08:07,81
11:14:08,01
11:04:07,97
11:21:07,45
11:10:07,50
11:22:09,08
11:15:07,89
10:54:07,76
10:46:07,84
10:51:08,00
11:16:07,88
11:19:08,39
11:11:08,28
11:17:07,71
10:50:08,26
11:09:07,73
10:48:09,14
11:05:07,82
10:49:08,73
11:24:08,16
11:06:08,04
10:55:08,08
11:01:09,22
10:47:08,44
10:52:09,27
10:58:08,55
11:20:13,35
10:59:08,68
11:00:08,22
10:57:06,89

WWWWWwWwWwWwNWENWWNNREP WOWRPRWWWERWOWONMNNMNNERPRPNEREPRERPR

Tempi e classifiche disponibili on-line su www.cronoviterbo.net

Uscita

11:02:16,26
11:03:16,20
11:12:16,17
11:08:15,90
11:14:16,11
11:04:16,09
11:21:15,61
11:10:15,28
11:22:16,73
11:15:15,49
10:54:15,33
10:46:16,31
10:51:16,48
11:16:15,40
11:19:15,87
11:11:16,83
11:17:15,15
10:50:15,67
11:09:15,52
10:48:17,97
11:05:16,27
10:49:15,77
11:24:17,14
11:06:17,04
10:55:14,98
11:01:18,64
10:47:14,85
10:52:19,22
10:58:18,55
11:20:25,61
10:59:22,53
11:00:27,94
10:57:26,80

Netto

00:07,99
00:08,03
00:08,07
00:08,09
00:08,10
00:08,12
00:08,16
00:07,78
00:07,65
00:07,60
00:07,57
00:08,47
00:08,48
00:07,52
00:07,48
00:08,55
00:07,44
00:07,41
00:07,79
00:08,83
00:08,45
00:07,04
00:08,98
00:09,00
00:06,90
00:09,42
00:06,41
00:09,95
00:10,00
00:12,26
00:13,85
00:19,72
00:19,91

Penalita

O N WP

10
12
16
22
35
40
43
47
48
48
52
55
56
59
21
83
45
96
98
100
110
142
159
195
200
426
585
1172
1191

T. IMPOSTO
00:08,00
Altre Totale Dist
1
3 2
7 6
9 8
10 9
12 11
16 15
22 21
35 34
40 39
43 42
47 46
48 47
48 47
52 51
55 54
56 55
59 58
50 71 70
83 82
50 95 94
96 95
98 97
100 99
110 109
142 141
159 158
195 194
200 199
100 526 525
150 735 734
50 1222 1221
150 1341 1340



Pos

o0 ~NOOOOA~ANNEPE

WWWWNRNNMNNNNMNNNNRRRRRRERRRR
WNPRPOOWONOOUBWNRPROWOOONOU WWNRO

Nr Equipaggio
28 ANGIOLINI A.

27 DI CLEMENTI R.

33 CLEMENTIF.
16 CACCAMISI A.
6 TONI M.

21 VALERI M.

25 BISTIA.

17 CACCAMISI F.
29 TOMASSINI M.
9 TRAVERSI G.
18 VATTERONI G.

32 PUGLIE' P.
19 FISCHIC.

31 BIAGI V.

20 PACCONI M.
5 TONIONI A.

23 CELESTINIR.

22 CENCI M.

30 TOMASSINI P.

24 TORREGGIANI F.

34 PAZZAGLI S.
26 PROIETTI M.

2 CECCARONI I.
15 BRUNORI C.
11 SEVERONIS.

1 PATRIGNANI M.

3 GRASSI I

4 CASELLIF.

12 D'AQUILIO G.

8 MORRI L.

14 GIRALDI F.
10 MARINO L.
13 D'ASCENZO S.

Moto Club Dragone

Colline Metaurensi
Saltara (PU) - 22 Giugno 2008

PAS - Settore 2

Gr

WNWWWNWWWWWENWENMNMNNOWPRPOWORPRPWORPEPNMNWORPRPNRE®

Tempi e classifiche disponibili on-line su www.cronoviterbo.net

Entrata

11:15:15,49
11:14:16,11
11:21:15,61
11:02:16,26
10:51:16,48
11:08:15,90
11:12:16,17
11:03:16,20
11:16:15,40
10:54:15,33
11:04:16,09
11:20:25,61
11:05:16,27
11:19:15,87
11:06:17,04
10:50:15,67
11:10:15,28
11:09:15,52
11:17:15,15
11:11:16,83
11:22:16,73
11:24:17,14
10:47:14,85
11:01:18,64
10:57:26,80
10:46:16,31
10:48:17,97
10:49:15,77
10:58:18,55
10:52:19,22
11:00:27,94
10:55:14,98
10:59:22,53

Uscita

11:15:19,51
11:14:20,17
11:21:19,55
11:02:20,15
10:51:20,61
11:08:20,07
11:12:19,95
11:03:20,51
11:16:19,71
10:54:19,67
11:04:20,47
11:20:30,01
11:05:19,82
11:19:20,32
11:06:20,58
10:50:20,14
11:10:19,83
11:09:20,22
11:17:19,99
11:11:19,92
11:22:21,83
11:24:20,03
10:47:20,13
11:01:21,30
10:57:32,16
10:46:18,85
10:48:20,48
10:49:21,37
10:58:20,78
10:52:21,38
11:00:31,54
10:55:20,98
10:59:24,42

Netto

00:04,02
00:04,06
00:03,94
00:03,89
00:04,13
00:04,17
00:03,78
00:04,31
00:04,31
00:04,34
00:04,38
00:04,40
00:03,55
00:04,45
00:03,54
00:04,47
00:04,55
00:04,70
00:04,84
00:03,09
00:05,10
00:02,89
00:05,28
00:02,66
00:05,36
00:02,54
00:02,51
00:05,60
00:02,23
00:02,16
00:03,60
00:06,00
00:01,89

Penalita

2

6

6
11
13
17
22
31
31
34
38
40
45
45
46
47
55
70
84
91
110
111
128
134
136
146
149
160
177
184
40
200
211

Altre

150

T. IMPOSTO
00:04,00
Totale Dist
2
6 4
6 4
11 9
13 11
17 15
22 20
31 29
31 29
34 32
38 36
40 38
45 43
45 43
46 44
47 45
55 53
70 68
84 82
91 89
110 108
111 109
128 126
134 132
136 134
146 144
149 147
160 158
177 175
184 182
190 188
200 198
211 209




Pos

O N~NOD_DWNEPRP

WWWWNRNNMNNNNMNNNNRRRRERRERRRR
WNPRPOOWONOUBRWNRPOONNDDDMNNEREO

Nr Equipaggio
20 PACCONI M.

2 CECCARONI I.
17 CACCAMISI F.
14 GIRALDIF.

25 BISTIA.
11 SEVERONI S.

8 MORRI L.

23 CELESTINIR.
29 TOMASSINI M.

24 TORREGGIANI F.

31 BIAGI V.
21 VALERI M.
30 TOMASSINI P.
9 TRAVERSI G.
12 D'AQUILIO G.
19 FISCHIC.
4 CASELLIF.
16 CACCAMISI A.
18 VATTERONI G.

27 DI CLEMENTI R.

26 PROIETTI M.
15 BRUNORI C.
22 CENCI M.
32 PUGLIE' P.
28 ANGIOLINI A.
5 TONIONI A.
10 MARINO L.
3 GRASSI I
6 TONI M.
33 CLEMENTIF.
34 PAZZAGLI S.
1 PATRIGNANI M.
13 D'ASCENZO S.

Moto Club Dragone

Colline Metaurensi
Saltara (PU) - 22 Giugno 2008

CO3 - Arrivo

Gr Teorico

12:29:00,00
12:10:00,00
12:26:00,00
12:23:00,00
12:35:00,00
12:20:00,00
12:15:00,00
12:33:00,00
12:39:00,00
12:34:00,00
12:42:00,00
12:31:00,00
12:40:00,00
12:17:00,00
12:21:00,00
12:28:00,00
12:12:00,00
12:25:00,00
12:27:00,00
12:37:00,00
12:47:00,00
12:24:00,00
12:32:00,00
12:43:00,00
12:38:00,00
12:13:00,00
12:18:00,00
12:11:00,00
12:14:00,00
12:44:00,00
12:45:00,00
12:09:00,00
12:22:00,00

WWNNWWNNWONWEPRRPRPPEPNWOWWOWOREPNMNPEPWWONWOWWEWE WW

Tempi e classifiche disponibili on-line su www.cronoviterbo.net

Effettivo

12:29:00,01
12:09:59,97
12:26:00,04
12:23:00,06
12:35:00,06
12:20:00,07
12:15:00,10
12:32:59,90
12:38:59,85
12:33:59,83
12:42:00,18
12:30:59,81
12:39:59,81
12:16:59,80
12:20:59,80
12:28:00,20
12:12:00,21
12:25:00,21
12:26:59,77
12:36:59,72
12:47:00,29
12:24:00,34
12:31:59,62
12:42:59,59
12:37:59,57
12:13:00,44
12:18:00,61
12:11:00,65
12:13:59,32
12:44:00,70
12:45:00,77
12:09:01,03
12:21:58,95

Differenza Penalita

00:00,01
00:00,03
00:00,04
00:00,06
00:00,06
00:00,07
00:00,10
00:00,10
00:00,15
00:00,17
00:00,18
00:00,19
00:00,19
00:00,20
00:00,20
00:00,20
00:00,21
00:00,21
00:00,23
00:00,28
00:00,29
00:00,34
00:00,38
00:00,41
00:00,43
00:00,44
00:00,61
00:00,65
00:00,68
00:00,70
00:00,77
00:01,03
00:01,05

~NOoO O~ W

10
10
15
17
18
19
19
20
20
20
21
21
23
28
29
34
38
41
43
44
61
65
68
70
77
103
105

Altre

T. IMPOSTO
00:00,00
Totale Dist
1
3 2
4 3
6 5
6 5
7 6
10 9
10 9
15 14
17 16
18 17
19 18
19 18
20 19
20 19
20 19
21 20
21 20
23 22
28 27
29 28
34 33
38 37
41 40
43 42
44 43
61 60
65 64
68 67
70 69
77 76
103 102
105 104




Pos

o0 ~NOOOOA~ANNEPE

WWWWRNRNNMNNNNMNNNNRRRRRRERRRPR
WNPRPOOWONOUBRWNRPOOOODOO™DNMWNIERO

Nr Equipaggio
25 BISTI A

24 TORREGGIANI F.

33 CLEMENTIF.

10 MARINO L.

18 VATTERONI G.

16 CACCAMISI A.
5 TONIONI A.

21 VALERI M.

31 BIAGI V.

19 FISCHIC.

29 TOMASSINI M.

20 PACCONI M.
2 CECCARONI I.

14 GIRALDI F.

28 ANGIOLINI A.
4 CASELLIF.

26 PROIETTI M.

27 DI CLEMENTI R.

17 CACCAMISI F.
11 SEVERONIS.
12 D'AQUILIO G.

9 TRAVERSI G.
30 TOMASSINI P.
8 MORRI L.
22 CENCI M.
23 CELESTINIR.
15 BRUNORI C.
3 GRASSI I
6 TONI M.

13 D'ASCENZO S.

1 PATRIGNANI M.
34 PAZZAGLI S.
32 PUGLIE' P.

Moto Club Dragone

Colline Metaurensi
Saltara (PU) - 22 Giugno 2008

PAG - Arrivo

Gr Entrata

12:35:00,06
12:33:59,83
12:44:00,70
12:18:00,61
12:26:59,77
12:25:00,21
12:13:00,44
12:30:59,81
12:42:00,18
12:28:00,20
12:38:59,85
12:29:00,01
12:09:59,97
12:23:00,06
12:37:59,57
12:12:00,21
12:47:00,29
12:36:59,72
12:26:00,04
12:20:00,07
12:20:59,80
12:16:59,80
12:39:59,81
12:15:00,10
12:31:59,62
12:32:59,90
12:24:00,34
12:11:00,65
12:13:59,32
12:21:58,95
12:09:01,03
12:45:00,77
12:42:59,59

WNWWWWWNNWERPPRPWWRPEPNOWWWWWWERNMNNMNERERPNDNNDWEPR

Tempi e classifiche disponibili on-line su www.cronoviterbo.net

Uscita

12:35:08,05
12:34:07,85
12:44.08,68
12:18:08,65
12:27:07,82
12:25:08,11
12:13:08,30
12:31:07,97
12:42:08,34
12:28:08,37
12:39:07,66
12:29:08,24
12:10:08,21
12:23:08,31
12:38:07,82
12:12:08,49
12:47:08,01
12:37:08,00
12:26:08,34
12:20:07,75
12:21:08,14
12:17:08,15
12:40:08,19
12:15:07,63
12:32:08,10
12:33:07,38
12:24:08,87
12:11:09,49
12:14:08,32
12:22:08,03
12:09:07,93
12:45:07,19
12:43:10,47

Netto

00:07,99
00:08,02
00:07,98
00:08,04
00:08,05
00:07,90
00:07,86
00:08,16
00:08,16
00:08,17
00:07,81
00:08,23
00:08,24
00:08,25
00:08,25
00:08,28
00:07,72
00:08,28
00:08,30
00:07,68
00:08,34
00:08,35
00:08,38
00:07,53
00:08,48
00:07,48
00:08,53
00:08,84
00:09,00
00:09,08
00:06,90
00:06,42
00:10,88

Penalita

a B~ DNDN P

10
14
16
16
17
19
23
24
25
25
28
28
28
30
32
34
35
38
47
48
52
53
84
100
108
110
158
288

Altre

T. IMPOSTO
00:08,00
Totale Dist
1
2 1
2 1
4 3
5 4
10 9
14 13
16 15
16 15
17 16
19 18
23 22
24 23
25 24
25 24
28 27
28 27
28 27
30 29
32 31
34 33
35 34
38 37
47 46
48 47
52 51
53 52
84 83
100 99
108 107
110 109
158 157
288 287




Pos

N ~N~NOO O WDN R

B
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12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
20
22
23
23
25
26
27
27
29
30
31
32
33

Nr Equipaggio
20 PACCONI M.
28 ANGIOLINI A.
22 CENCI M.

31 BIAGI V.
25 BISTIA.

27 DI CLEMENTI R.

4 CASELLIF.
17 CACCAMISI F.
19 FISCHIC.

9 TRAVERSI G.
10 MARINO L.

2 CECCARONI I.
16 CACCAMISI A.

3 GRASSI I

24 TORREGGIANI F.

13 D'ASCENZO S.
18 VATTERONI G.
32 PUGLIE' P.

29 TOMASSINI M.

8 MORRI L.

34 PAZZAGLI S.

5 TONIONI A.

12 D'AQUILIO G.
21 VALERI M.

1 PATRIGNANI M.
30 TOMASSINI P.
14 GIRALDI F.

26 PROIETTI M.
23 CELESTINIR.
15 BRUNORI C.

6 TONI M.

33 CLEMENTIF.
11 SEVERONIS.

Moto Club Dragone

Colline Metaurensi
Saltara (PU) - 22 Giugno 2008

PA7 - Arrivo

Gr Entrata

12:29:08,24
12:38:07,82
12:32:08,10
12:42:08,34
12:35:08,05
12:37:08,00
12:12:08,49
12:26:08,34
12:28:08,37
12:17:08,15
12:18:08,65
12:10:08,21
12:25:08,11
12:11:09,49
12:34:07,85
12:22:08,03
12:27:07,82
12:43:10,47
12:39:07,66
12:15:07,63
12:45:07,19
12:13:08,30
12:21:08,14
12:31:07,97
12:09:07,93
12:40:08,19
12:23:08,31
12:47:08,01
12:33:07,38
12:24:08,87
12:14:08,32
12:44.08,68
12:20:07,75

WNWWNREPWERPRWNWNMNNWWWRPRWWWERER WONPWORPNPEPRPRPPEPDNDW®

Tempi e classifiche disponibili on-line su www.cronoviterbo.net

Uscita

12:29:21,24
12:38:20,81
12:32:21,07
12:42:21,30
12:35:21,10
12:37:20,93
12:12:21,57
12:26:21,42
12:28:21,45
12:17:21,06
12:18:21,53
12:10:21,08
12:25:21,26
12:11:22,29
12:34:21,06
12:22:20,80
12:27:21,09
12:43:23,19
12:39:20,98
12:15:21,03
12:45:20,59
12:13:20,86
12:21:21,68
12:31:20,43
12:09:20,36
12:40:21,80
12:23:21,97
12:47:21,67
12:33:21,13
12:24:23,14
12:14:22,98
12:44:24,14
12:20:27,47

Netto

00:13,00
00:12,99
00:12,97
00:12,96
00:13,05
00:12,93
00:13,08
00:13,08
00:13,08
00:12,91
00:12,88
00:12,87
00:13,15
00:12,80
00:13,21
00:12,77
00:13,27
00:12,72
00:13,32
00:13,40
00:13,40
00:12,56
00:13,54
00:12,46
00:12,43
00:13,61
00:13,66
00:13,66
00:13,75
00:14,27
00:14,66
00:15,46
00:19,72

Penalita

© 00w~~~ WEO

~NOoO OO0 0T O O bSsDDOWOWNNNNNEREERELPR
OO RFRNADMMBPMOOMNMOONWEOOGWN

127
166
246
672

Altre

T. IMPOSTO
00:13,00
Totale Dist
0
1 1
3 3
4 4
5 5
7 7
8 8
8 8
8 8
9 9
12 12
13 13
15 15
20 20
21 21
23 23
27 27
28 28
32 32
40 40
40 40
44 44
54 54
54 54
57 57
61 61
66 66
66 66
75 75
127 127
166 166
246 246
672 672




